
Middle/High School Staff Directory  Harford Central School 518-632-5222
Department Name Voicemail Email

Teacher- HS Spanish, H & C Mercedes Barnard 253 mbarnard@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- Physical Education Kristilyn Breault 209 kbreault@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- MS Math Carrie Bryant 409 cbryant@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- 6th Grade, ELA & SS Suszyne Burch 404 sburch@hartfordcsd.org

 Teacher- Health, PE, Athletic Dir. Andrew Capone 204 acaopne@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- HS Math Megan Capone 411 mcapone@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher-  HS Art Sarah Cawrse 388 scawrse@hartfordcsd.org

Secretary- MS/HS & AD Renee Connor 307 rconnor@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- MS Science Paul Counoyer 408 pcournoyer@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- HS English, Economics Katelyn Dirga 410 kdirga@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- Music/Chorus Lynnette Dougher 201 ldougher@hartfordcsd.org

Supervisor- Kitchen Sarah Duffy 273 sduffy@hartfordcsd.org
Principal- MS/HS Mark Doody 510 mdoody@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- MS Spanish Elizabeth Emblidge 260 eemblidge@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- HS Social Studies Duane Flower 303 dflower@hartfordcsd.org
Supervisor- Transportation Susan Greene-Smith 530 sgreene-smith@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- HS Science Natalie Giblin 414 ngiblin@hartfordcsd.org
School Counselor (8-12) Wendy Harrington 505 wharrington@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- MS Special Education Melissa Hemsing 420 mhemsing@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- MS & HS Art Heather Holl 308 hholl@hartfordcsd.org

Supervisor- Building & Grounds Kevin Lovely 450 klovely@hartfordcsd.org
Secretary- Guidance & CSE Jennifer Nims 306 jnims@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- HS Science Bryn Oliver 415 boliver@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- HS Math Chelsea Parker 413 cparker@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- MS English Gina Petrone 313 gpetrone@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- Computer Science & Tech Monica Pollack 104 mpollack@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- MS Special Education Edward Rodriguez 415 erodriguez@hartfordcsd.org
School Counselor (K-7) Trisha Shaw 513 tshaw@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- MS & HS Band Jillian Schultz 202 jschultz@hartfordcsd.org

School Nurse Melody Sipowicz 398 msipowicz@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- Ag & Tech Tricia Stewart 250 tstewart@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- HS Special Education Portia Studenroth 311 pstudenroth@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- Physical Education Caleb Sutliff 215 csutliff@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- 6th Grade, Math & Science Rebecca Sutliff 403 rsutliff@hartfordcsd.org
Teacher- MS & HS Social Studies Kendrick Whitney 302 kwhitney@hartfordcsd.org

Teacher- HS English Bonnie Winchester 315 bwinchester@hartfordcsd.org


